GW QSLR31.PM
1 Version 1.11 | 2021-08-27
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com
Applications
GW QSLR31.PM
OSCONIQ® S 3030
This is professional version of EMC 3030 footprint.
Longer lifetime, lower thermal resistance and higher

GW QSLR31.PM
2 Version 1.11 | 2021-08-27
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 150 mA
ΦV
GW QSLR31.PM-LZL5-XX57-1 3000 K 150.0 ... 180.0 lm Q65113A1440
GW QSLR31.PM-L1MV-XX56-1 3500 K 155.0 ... 185.0 lm Q65113A1441
GW QSLR31.PM-L2MW-XX55-1 4000 K 160.0 ... 190.0 lm Q65113A1439
GW QSLR31.PM-L2MW-XX53-1 5000 K 160.0 ... 190.0 lm Q65113A1442
GW QSLR31.PM-L1MV-XX52-1 5700 K 155.0 ... 185.0 lm Q65113A1443
GW QSLR31.PM-L1MV-XX51-1 6500 K 155.0 ... 185.0 lm Q65113A1444
GW QSLR31.PM
3 Version 1.11 | 2021-08-27
Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values
Operating Temperature Top min.